-—

Alconbury Independent Baptist Church

37 Ermine Street, Little Stukeley,
Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire PE28 4BE

Phone: 01480-455300 - E-Mail: aibc@alconburybaptist.org

Dr. Jose Esquibel, Pastor

Alconbury Independent Baptist Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st
Wednesday 4th
Sunday 8th
Wednesday 11th

Sunday 15th

Wednesday 18th
Sunday 22nd
Wednesday 25th

Sunday 29th

Evening Service Church Sanctuary

Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Once a month we have a testimony and gospel message.

Church Prayer Meeting Church Building

7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs gospel opportunities and our church missionaries

Evening Service Church Sanctuary

Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Once a month we have a testimony and gospel message.

Church Prayer Meeting Church Building

7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs gospel opportunities and our church missionaries

Morning Worship Church Sanctuary
Meeting for Worship

Evening Service Church Sanctuary

Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Once a month we have a testimony and gospel message.

Church Prayer Meeting Church Building

7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs gospel opportunities and our church missionaries

Evening Service Church Sanctuary

Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Once a month we have a testimony and gospel message.

Church Prayer Meeting Church Building

7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs gospel opportunities and our church missionaries

Harvest Service Church Sanctuary
Thanksgiving for the Lords Goodness

Evening Service Church Sanctuary

Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Once a month we have a testimony and gospel message.

6:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

10:45am

6:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

10:45am

6:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm



