

Alconbury Independent Baptist Church

 $\overline{\mathcal{H}}$

37 Ermine Street, Little Stukeley, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire PE28 4BE Phone: 01480-455300 - E-Mail: aibc@alconburybaptist.org Dr. Jose Esquibel, Pastor

Alconbury Independent Baptist Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st	Evening Service Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Onc	Church Sanctuary e a month we have a testimony and gospel message.	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 4th	Church Prayer Meeting 7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs	Church Building gospel opportunities and our church missionaries	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 8th	Evening Service Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Onc	Church Sanctuary e a month we have a testimony and gospel message.	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 11th	Church Prayer Meeting 7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs	Church Building gospel opportunities and our church missionaries	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 15th	Morning Worship Meeting for Worship	Church Sanctuary	10:45am - 12:00pm
	Evening Service Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Onc	Church Sanctuary e a month we have a testimony and gospel message.	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 18th	Church Prayer Meeting 7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs	Church Building gospel opportunities and our church missionaries	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 22nd	Evening Service Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Onc	Church Sanctuary e a month we have a testimony and gospel message.	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 25th	Church Prayer Meeting 7-8pm A time of Corporate prayer for church needs	Church Building gospel opportunities and our church missionaries	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sunday 29th	Harvest Service Thanksgiving for the Lords Goodness	Church Sanctuary	10:45am - 12:00pm
	Evening Service Usually a Sermon series in a Book of the Bible. Onc	Church Sanctuary e a month we have a testimony and gospel message.	6:00pm - 7:00pm